UM-BEFE 35-1

Order No.: 2956660

The illustration shows a combination of versions UM-SE-1, UM 16,5-1 BE,

UM-BE 35-1, UM-BEFE 35-1, UM-SE-A 60-R and UM-A/U 73 CM

http://eshop.phoenixcontact.de/phoenix/treeViewClick.do?UID=2956660

EIC’BIGNIX

Extract from the online
catalog

Base element with snap-on foot, for mounting on NS 32 or NS 35/7.5

DIN rail, without ribs, L = 35 mm

Commercial data
EAN

Pack

Customs tariff
Weight/Piece

Catalog page information

4017918085889

10 pcs.

85472000

0.02228 KG

Page 613 (CC-2009)

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
01/01/2003
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PHOENIX CONTACT Inc., USA PHCENIX
586 Fulling Mill Road comcr

Middletown, PA 17057 USA
Phone (800) 888-7388
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